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MAXTEAM MSR REVERSE FIAME HORIZONTAT STEAM BOILER

MAXIEAM MSR Boiler is a reverse flame horizontal boiler. in which fuel is

inlected from the bumer into the combustion chamber; hence producing the

steam as ouput. Heat tansfer is done by mdiation through long and nanow

flame to the walls of combustion chamber. After hitting the fumace and plate,

flue gas with high temperatrre recoib or reverses back. Convection and

conduction process takes place to transfur the heat fiom flue gas to the boiler

water. Then the flue gas flows into the fire tubes through ftont chambel

tansbning residual heat to boiler water. Finally the low tempemture flue gas

venB out via rear chamber

:-

MAXTEAM MSF THREE PASSA'I/ET- BACK

HORIZONTAL STEAM BOITER

MMSTEAM MSF is a trree pass. wet back boiler wift bowling hoop fumace.

Flame and high tempemture flue gas passes from front to end of tre fumace

through first pass. The high tempemture flue gas ftom back to front chamber;

through fre second pass tnbes. Finally, the flue gas passes through fie fiird pass

tubes to fie back of fie boiler and vents orrt via rear chamber and ducts.

Design as ASME / IBB / BS. Horizonhl firee pass tully

wet back shell

&tube reverse flame design.

l-arge fumace volume ensure high

combustion efficiency.

All sby tube design ensure long tube life,

Large water & steam fumace resliting

content stsam prcssure during peak loads.

Options of bumer makes awilable.

Fully automatic Boiler & bumer confol.

Designed for consistent elficiency of 88 + 2%.

Compact and Bured design.

Boiler performance monitoring system.

Ihird party inspeaion and approved by [Ws. Bureau veria's / lloyds. NIJ.I,\,AY BUBNER
GRUNDFOS VER|NCA|-

MUTNSTAGE FEED PUMP

0xygen Analyser Probe for oxygen

measurement in flue gases

Steam temoerafu re measurement

Stack temoerafu re measurement

Automatic blowdown conEol system

Feed water temoeEfure measurement

Compution and display unit

Vortex type steam flowmeter

Data acquisition and diagnostic

software package

Combustion air temoemture measurement

Oil/ gas flow meter



OUR FACIORY WETDEB IN ACTION BOWLING HOOP FURNACE

FURNACE SHEtt ASSEMBTY IWN FURNACEWIIH BOWUNG HO(IP



Nominal Steam Output
Operating Pressure
Operating Temperature [Steam]
Heating Surface Area
Fuel Consumption-Light Diesel Oil
-Heavy Diesel Oil
-Natural Gas
Water Content IFull]

76 6 1 14.9 153.2 19 t.s 229I

Kg/hr
Kgllcm2

c
SO/.M

Kg/hr.

Lits

s00
10.605

185
.t5

30.1

31

38.3
1.42

185
25

609
62.2

1000 t500 2000 2500 3000
10 605 10.605 10.605 10.605 .t0 605

185 185 18s 185
35 45 58 75

91.4 121.A 152.3 182.7
93.3 124.4 .t55.5 186 6

4000 4500 6000
10.605 10.605 .t0.605

'| 85 185 185
1 00 11 0 '140

216.6 260 346 6
221 3 265.5 354.2
272.6 321.1 436.1

6.0 7.2 8 02.26 3.40 4.20 4.50 5.72

Steam Outlet
Safety Valve Exhaust
Water lnlet
DEin Outlet
Diesel Oil lnlet

'NatuEl Gas lnlet
Fluel Gas Outlet

Shell Length -A
Boiler Overall [Excl Bumed - B
Boiler Overall lncl. Burnerl - C
Shell Diameter - D
Width Overall [Excl Fittings] - E
Width Overall lncl Fittingsl - F
Height Overall lExcl Fittings] - G

Height Overall lncl Fittingsl - H

Dry Weight of Boiler
Wet Weight of Boiler [Hydro]

50
40
40
25
25

450

50
40
40
25
25

50
40
40
25
25

50
25
25
25
25

50
25
25
25
25

50
25
25
25
25

2s0

22
55

4
22

250 250 350 400

100 100 150
80 80 100

40 40 40
40 40 40
65 65 80

65 6s 100

500 500 550

2710 3350 3676 4045
3190 3760 4156 4545

2200
2690
3290
1200
1450

1950
1750

2200

3900 4470 4860
1520 't520 '1620 1670
1720 't720 1800 t900
23',t0 2310 2315 2425
1910 1910 2015 2080
2365 2365 2470 2550

4045 4500
4545 4755

- 6190
1820 t983
2020 2340
2540
2270 2470
2760 3370

5100 6750
6541 6250
7385 7279
1983 2395
2352 2403

2470 271'l
3370 3611

4
't2.'l

11.25

Feed Pump Motor
Burner Fan l/otor - diesel Oil Fired
Burner Fan Motor - Natural Gas Fired
Burner Fan Motor - Combination

1.1

2
'l

1.5

1.5
2.2
't.1
2.2

1.5
3

2.2
1.5

2.2
4
3

2.2

kg 5800 7000 8740 9950 t095 13150 14600 15330 18300

1. Gonversion : 1"=25.4mm, llb= 0.454 kg, I US Gl=3.787r1its., lKg=10.197 kgf/cm2,l l=[( C-32]/1.81 lkBtu/hr=2.137K9/hr
2. tuel Gonsumption Based on Light llil 20,160 Btu/lb[l1200 Kcal/kgl,Heavy t|il 19,728 Btu/lb [10360 Kcal/kgl, Natural Gas 1000 Btu/ft3 [8900 KcaUm3l

3. Specified Dala's are for your relerenee only, The Company reserve the right to change the llata's./Specificati0n without pri01 notice
4. MSR : MAXSTTAM Beyerse Flue Boiler
5. MSI :MAXSTIAM three pass wet back Boilel

t

Maxtherm Boilers Pvt Ltd
32/12, T.S. Krishna Nagar,

Anna Nagar West Extn., Chennai - 600 050. Tamil Nadu, India.
Ph: 044 - 4380 6882/84/ 8939812821

Email: sales@maxthermboilers.com Web: www.maxthermboilers.com




